OpurrHaIbHBIE HOMEPA 3aITYaCTEN:

MpownssoamnTens OpwurvHanbHbIn Homep
TOYOTA 044650K330
TOYOTA 0446535030
TOYOTA 0446535031
TOYOTA 0446535040
TOYOTA 0446535080
TOYOTA 0446535140
TOYOTA 0446535230
TOYOTA 0446535240
TOYOTA 0446535260
TOYOTA 0446535280
TOYOTA 0446560030
TOYOTA 04465YZZAF
TOYOTA 04465YZ2ZBD
TOYOTA 04465YZZDH
LEXUS 04465YZZDH
TOYOTA 0449135160
TOYOTA 0449135170
TOYOTA 0449135171
TOYOTA 0449135190
TOYOTA 0449135210
TOYOTA 0449135240
TOYOTA 0449135241
LEXUS 0449135241
TOYOTA 0449160070
TOYOTA 0449160080
TOYOTA 0449160090
TOYOTA 446535031
TOYOTA 446535040
TOYOTA 446535080
TOYOTA 446535140

TOYOTA 446560030



TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

VAG

VAG

VAG

VAG

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUMIIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

Moandukaumm

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER (RN10_, VZN13

449135160

449135171

449135240

449160080

AY040TY017

J0446535040

J0449135040

J0449135160

J0466535040

V91150014

V91181028

V9118A028

. VZN10_, RN13_)

3.0 V6 (VZN 130)

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER (RN10_, VZN13

. VZN10_, RN13_)

241D

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6_, YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_)2.4D

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6_, YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_)2.4i4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6_, YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_)2.4i4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6_, YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_) 2.4 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6_, YNG_,

YN5_, LN5_, RN6_) 2.2 4WD (YN106

. YN110_)

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6_, YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_)2.4i4WD

log

07.1990 - 11.1995

08.1989 - 11.1995

01.1992 - 07.2005

06.1989 - 07.2005

06.1989 - 07.2005

01.1994 - 07.2005

01.1987 - 12.1989

08.1997 - 07.2005

[Oeuvratens

3.0 V6 (VZN 130) 6eH3unH

2.4 TD Ouseneb

2.4 D OQunsensb

2.4 i 4WD 6eH3uH

2.4 i 4WD 6eH3uH

2.4 D 4WD [Ousenb

2.2 4WD (YN106_,
YN110_) 6eH3unH

2.4 i 4WD 6eH3uH

J1.C.
(kB)

143
(105)

90
(66)

80
(59)

114
(84)

114
(84)

79
(58)

94
(69)

140
(103)

Bua cbopkm

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblThbIN

Be34exX0[ 3aKpblTbIN

nmKan

nmKan

nuKan

nuKan

nuKan

nuKan



TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_, RN6_) 2.4 TD 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_)2.4 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6

. YNG_,

YNS5_, LN5_, RN6_) 2.5 D-4D

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_, LN5_, RN6_) 2.5 D-4D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5_, LN6_, YN6_,

YNS5_, LN5_, RN6_) 2.4 D 4WD (LN110L-CRM)

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5_,

LNG

. YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_) 3.4

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LNG6

. YNG_,

YN5_,LN5_,RN6_) 2.7

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_, LN5_,RN6_) 3.0 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_, LN5_, RN6_) 2.4 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_, RN6_) 2.7 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_)3.0D

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5

. LN6

. YNG_,

YNS5_, LN5_,RN6_) 3.0 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5_,

LNG

. YNG_,

YN5_, LN5_, RN6_) 3.0 D 4WD (KZN205)

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5_,

LNG

. YNG_,

YNS5_, LN5_, RN6_) 3.4 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5_,

LNG

. YNG_,

YNS5_,LN5_,RN6_) 2.4

TOYOTA HILUX Il nukan (LN8_, RN5_,

LNG

. YNG_,

YN5_,LN5_,RN6_)3.0D (LN14_)

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_) 3.4 24V (VZJ90_,

VZJ95_)

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_) 3.0 TD (KZJ90_,

08.1998 - 01.2002

08.1988 - 07.2005

11.2001 - 07.2005

11.2001 - 07.2005

08.1991 - 07.1997

08.2001 - 07.2005

10.1998 - 04.2005

01.2002 - 02.2005

10.1988 - 12.1997

11.1997 - 04.2005

11.1997 - 04.2005

12.2000 - 04.2005

11.2001 - 04.2005

08.1994 - 07.2000

08.1994 - 07.2005

12.2000 - 04.2005

04.1996 - .

04.1996 - .

2.4 TD 4WD [dusenb

2.4 D 4WD [usenb

2.5 D-4D Ousenb

2.5 D-4D 4WD [usenb

2.4 D 4WD (LN110L-CRM)
Ounsenb

3.4 6eH3uH

2.7 6eH3uH

3.0 D 4WD [usenb

2.4 4WD 6eH3unH

2.7 4WD 6eH3unH

3.0 D Ausenb

3.0 D 4WD [usenb

3.0 D 4WD (KZN205)
Ounsenb

3.4 4WD 6eH3unH

2.4 6eH3VH

3.0 D (LN14_) Ansenb

3.4 24V (VZJ90_,
VZJ95 ) 6eH3uH

3.0 TD (KZJ90_, KZJ95 )

90
(66)

83
(61)

88
(65)

102
(75)

99
(73)

178
(131)

147
(108)

116
(85)

102
(75)

147
(108)

88
(65)

97
)

118
(87)

185
(136)

145
(107)

97
)

178
(131)

125

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

nukan

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblTbIN

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblThbIN



KZJ95_)

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_) 3.0 D-4D (KDJ90,

KDJ95, KDJ 125)

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9 ) 2.7

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_) 3.0 D-4D (KDJ90,

KDJ95)

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER (KZN18_, VZN18_, RZN18_) 3.0

Turbo-D

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER (KZN18_, VZN18_, RZN18_) 3.0 TDi

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER (KZN18_, VZN18_, RZN18_) 3.4

4WD

TOYOTA HILUX lll nukan (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_)

3.0 D 4WD (KUN26)

TOYOTA FORTUNER (TGN6_, KUN6_, GGN6_, TGN5_,

LANS_, KUN5_, GGN5_) 3.0 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Il c 6opToBor nnatdgopmoi/xonosas

yacTb (LN6_, LN5 , YN 3.0D

TOYOTA HILUX Il c 6opToBor nnatdgopmoi/xonosas

Yactb (LN6_, LN5_, YN 3.0 D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Be3nexop 3akpbiTbit (RZN1

.LN1)3.4

4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Be3nexop 3akpbiTbit (RZN1

.LN1_)3.0

D 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Be3gexop 3akpbiTbit (ZN13

L LN9_,

RN1_, YN8_, LN8_) 3.0 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Beanexof 3akpblTbid (ZN13_,

LN9_,

RN1_, YN8_,LN8_)2.4 TD 4WD

TOYOTA HILUX Be3gexop 3akpbiTbit (ZN13

L LN9_,

RN1_, YN8_, LN8_) 3.0 TDiC 4WD

VOLKSWAGEN TARO 2.4 D 4x4

10.2000 - .

04.1995 - 07.2002

02.2000 - .

11.1995 - 11.2002

09.2000 - 07.2002

09.1998 - 11.2002

08.2005 - .

06.2004 - 05.2015

08.1997 - 08.2005

08.1997 - 08.2005

11.1995 - 12.2002

01.2002 - 02.2005

08.1989 - 11.1995

08.1989 - 11.1995

08.1993 - 07.1997

07.1994 - 03.1997

Ounsenb

3.0 D-4D (KDJ90, KDJ95,
KDJ 125) nsens

2.7 6eH3uH

3.0 D-4D (KDJ90, KDJ95)
Ounsenb

3.0 Turbo-D Ounsenb

3.0 TDi Ausenb

3.4 4WD 6eH3unH

3.0 D 4WD (KUN26)
Ounsenb

3.0 D 4WD [usenb

3.0 D Ausenb

3.0 D 4WD [usenb

3.4 4WD 6eH3unH

3.0 D 4WD [usenb

3.0 4WD 6eH3unH

2.4 TD 4WD [Ousenb

3.0 TDiC 4WD [Ousenb

2.4 D 4x4 Qusenb

(92)

163
(120)

150
(110)

170
(125)

125
(92)

140
(103)

185
(136)

163
(120)

163
(120)

97
)

97
)

186
(137)

90
(66)

143
(105)

90
(66)

125
(92)

79
(58)

BEe34eX0/ 3aKpblTbIN

BEe34eX0[ 3aKpblTbIN

Be34eX0[ 3aKpblTbIn

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblThbIN

Be34exX0[ 3aKpblTbIN

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblTbIN

nukan

BEe34eX0[ 3aKpblTbIN

c 6opTtoBon
nnartcgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

c 6opToBon
nnartgopmoii/xogoBas
yacTb

BEe34eX0[ 3aKpblTbIN

BEe34eX0[ 3aKpblTbIN

BEe34exX0/ 3aKpblTbIN

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblThbIN

Be34ex0/ 3aKpblThbIN

nukan



VOLKSWAGEN TARO 2.4 D 4x4 04.1989 - 03.1997 2.4 D 4x4 Qusenb (g?) nukan







